K98	004
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500242405045
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/07/12~-01014028 *#35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	91VISECRETARY OF STATE 12 DEC -7 PH 2:57
Office Use Only	R.A.
	DEC 1 0 2012 T. BROWN

I.

LAW OFFICE OF SHEREE H. LANCASTER, P.A.

109 EAST WADE STREET POST OFFICE BOX 1000 TRENTON, FLORIDA 32693

PHONE: (352) 463-1000 FAX: (352) 463-2939

December 5, 2012

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: GREEN & BAGWELL PRODUCE, INC.

Greetings:

In connection with the above referenced, enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations.
- 2. Trent Snider & Company, P. L. check number 0574 in the amount of \$35.00 for the fee.

Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Sincerely,

Sheree H. Lancáster

SHL/sdh

Enclosures

.. . .

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of FLORIDA _____ in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the	e corporation:	GREEN & BAGWELL PRODUCE, INC.		
2. The principal of	ffice address:	RT. 2, BOX 254		
		NEWBERRY FL 32669		
3. The mailing add			.	
4. Date of incorpo	pration/qualification	: <u>06/19/1989</u> Document number: <u>K98004</u>		
		current registered agent and registered office on file with the signed, enter resigned)		
_		LANCASTER, SHEREE H.		
_	109 E. WADE ST.			SECI
TRENTON FL 32693				
6. The name and a (if changed):	street address of the	new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office TRENT SNIDER & COMPANY, P.L.	7 PM 2:5	RY OF STATE CORPERATI
-		18825 SW 15th AVENUE P.O. Box NOT acceptable	1	Ğ
-		NEWBERRY FL: 32669		
The street addres as changed will	ss of its registered of identical.	office and the street address of the business office of its registe	red ag	ent,
Such change was authorized by the		blution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer s oration has been notified in writing of the change. DONALD R. GREEN President Printed or typed name and title		
I hereby accept i I further agree to performance of I agent. Or, if this hereby confirm	the appointment as o comply with the p my duites, and I am s document is being that the co rpgr ation	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as regi filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office addre has been notified in writing of this change.	stered ss, I	
Mont	nature of Registered Agent	PA 11/14/12		<u> </u>

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Managing Member TRENT SNIDER

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

CR2E045 (03/12)

. . .